MotorSport

New Zealand

MNMANFEILD

NZ Grand Prix

Castrol Toyota Racing Series

Manfeild 3.030 km

I

Practice 1 8/02/2018 01:30 p.m. . . . .
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:00:46 . .
Lap || ! LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap | LapTm Diff Time of Day
17 1:06.006 +1.638 13:27:21.819 10 4:35.176 +3:30.659 3:20:22.206
(22) Richard Verschoor 18 1:04.624 +0.256 13:28:26.443 11 1:05.282 +0.765 3:21:27.488
T 1:05.610 F1410 13:06:25.451 19 1:04.701 +0.333 13:29:31.144 12 1:05.084 +0.567 3:22:32.572
2 1:04.796 +0.59 13:07:30.247 20 1:04.748 +0.380 13:30:35.892 13 1:05.190 +0.673 13:23:37.762
3 1:04.772 +0.572 13:08:35.019 21 1:04.368 13:31:40.260 14 1:05.296 +0.779 3:24:43.058
4 1:04.682 +0.482 13:09:39.701 BestTm: 1:04.368 15 1:05.030 +0513 3:25:48.088
5 1:10.452 +6252 13:10:50.153 16 1:10.765 +6.248 3:26:58.853
6 1:05.035 +0.835 13:11:55.188 17 1:05.224 +0.707 3:28:04.077
7 1:04.615 +0415 13:12:59.803 (52) Charles Milesi 18 1:04.925 +0.408 3:29:09.002
8 1:04.357 +0.157 13:14:04.160 1 1:05.954 +1.564 13:06:10.496 19 1:04.889 +0372 3:30:13.891
p9 1:17.163 +12.963 13:15:21.323 2 1:05.702 +1312 13:07:16.198 20 1:04.517 3:31:18.408
10 3:53.880 +2:49.680 13:19:15.203 3 1:05.560 +1.170 13:08:21.758 Best Tm: 1:04.517
11 1:05.378 +1.178 13:20:20.581 4 1:05.307 +0917 13:09:27.065
12 1:04.442 +0242 13:21:25.023 5 1:05.301 +0911 13:10:32.366
13 1:04.623 +0423 3:22:29.646 6 1:05.299 +0909 13:11:37.665 (17) Clement Novalak
14 1:04.561 +0.361 13:23:34.207 7 1:04.804 +0414 13:12:42.469 1 1:06.206 +1671 3:06:42.594
15 1:04.414 +0214 13:24:38.621 8 1:05.890 +1.500 13:13:48.359 2 1:05.523 +0.988 3:07:48.117
16 1:04.224 +0.024 13:25:42.845 9 1:04.553 +0.163 13:14:52.912 3 1:05.988 +1453 3:08:54.105
17 1:04.244 +0.044 13:26:47.089 10 1:04.487 +0.097 13:15:57.399 4 1:05.757 +1.222 3:09:59.862
18 1:04.420 +0.220 13:27:51.509 11 1:04.779 +0.389 13:17:02.178 5 1:05.319 +0.784 3:11:05.181
19 1:05.006 +0.806 13:28:56.515 12 1:04.458 +0.068 13:18:06.636 6 1:05.225 +0.690 3:12:10.406
20 1:04.200 13:30:00.715 pi3 1:17.565 +13.175 13:19:24.201 7 1:05.591 +1.056 3:13:15.997
p21 1:17.051 +12.851 13:31:17.766 14 6:44.636 +5:40.246 13:26:08.837 8 1:05.288 +0.753 3:14:21.285
Best Tm: 1:04.200 15 1:04.882 +0492 13:27:13.719 P9 1:18.050 +13.515 3:15:39.335
16 1:04.870 +0.480 13:28:18.589 10 4:11.716 +3:07.181 3:19:51.051
17 1:06.888 +2498 13:29:25.477 11 1:05.172 +0.637 3:20:56.223
(9) Marcus Armstrong 18 1:04.408 +0.018 13:30:29.885 12 1:04.774 +0239 3:22:00.997
T T.05.338 +1.065 13:06:08.287 19 1:04.390 13:31:34.275 13 1:04.684 +0.149 3:23:05.681
2 1:05.307 +1.034 13:07:13.594 Best Tm: 1:04.390 14 1:06.299 +1.764 3:24:11.980
3 1:04.757 +0.484 13:08:18.351 15 1:04.777 +0.242 3:25:16.757
4 1:04.973 +0.700 13:09:23.324 16 1:04.664 +0.129 3:26:21.421
5 1:07.657 +3384 13:10:30.981 (35) Robert Shwartzman 17 1:08.918 +4383 3:27:30.339
6 1:04.987 +0714 13:11:35.968 1 1:05.949 +1518 13:06:32.244 18 1:04.675 +0.140 3:28:35.014
7 1:04.971 +0.698 13:12:40.939 2 1:05.516 +1.085 13:07:37.760 19 1:04.535 3:29:39.549
p8 1:18.397 +14.124 3:13:59.336 3 1:05.483 +1.052 13:08:43.243 p20 1:18.084 +13.549 3:30:57.633
9 6:39.670 +5:35.397 13:20:39.006 4 1:05.451 +1.020 13:09:48.694 Best Tm: 1:04.535
10 1:07.551 +3278 13:21:46.557 5 1:05.270 +0839 13:10:53.964
11 1:05.175 +0.902 13:22:51.732 6 1:06.000 +1.569 13:11:59.964
12 1:05.046 +0.773 3:23:56.778 7 1:05.603 +1172 13:13:05.567 (68) Juan Manuel Correa
13 1:04.581 +0.308 13:25:01.359 8 1:04.888 +0457 13:14:10.455 T 1:06.952 +2.239 3:06:37.353
14 1:04.706 +0433 13:26:06.065 9 1:04.980 +0.549 13:15:15.435 2 1:05.316 +0.603 3:07:42.669
15 1:04.600 +0.327 13:27:10.665 p10 1:20.485 +16.054 13:16:35.920 3 1:05.450 +0.737 3:08:48.119
16 1:06.573 +2.300 13:28:17.238 11 3:51.744 +2:47.313 13:20:27.664 4 1:05.139 +0.426 3:09:53.258
17 1:04.628 +0.355 13:29:21.866 12 1:05.854 +1423 [3:21:33.518 5 1:05.309 +0.596 3:10:58.567
18 1:04.427 +0.154 13:30:26.293 13 1:04.933 +0.502 13:22:38.451 6 1:05.314 +0.601 3:12:03.881
19 1:04.273 13:31:30.566 14 1:05.017 +0.586 13:23:43.468 7 1:05.320 +0.607 3:13:09.201
Best Tm: 1:04.273 15 1:04.702 +0.271 13:24:48.170 8 1:11.259 +6.546 3:14:20.460
16 1:04.561 +0.130 13:25:52.731 9 1:08.468 +3.755 3:15:28.928
17 1:05.461 +1.030 13:26:58.192 10 1:04.826 +0.113 3:16:33.754
(86) Brendon Leitch 18 1:10.585 +6.154 13:28:08.777 pil 1:19.013 +14.300 3:17:52.767
1 1:06.038 1670 13:06:49.327 19 1:04.438 +0.007 13:29:13.215 12 3:56.624 +2:51.911 3:21:49.391
2 1:05.427 +1.059 13:07:54.754 20 1:04.431 13:30:17.646 13 1:06.182 +1.469 3:22:55.573
3 1:05.523 +1.155 13:09:00.277 21 1:04.661 +0.230 13:31:22.307 14 1:05.490 +0777 3:24:01.063
4 1:05.722 +1354 13:10:05.999 BestTm: 1:04.431 15 1:05.330 +0617 3:25:06.393
5 1:05.138 +0.770 13:11:11.137 16 1:04.929 +0.216 3:26:11.322
6 1:05.624 +1256 13:12:16.761 17 1:05.459 +0.746 3:27:16.781
7 1:05.433 +1.065 13:13:22.194 (28) Cameron Das p18 1:18.302 +13.589 3:28:35.083
8 1:04.943 +0.575 13:14:27.137 1 1:06.279 +1.762 13:06:50.662 19 2:02.989 +58.276 3:30:38.072
p9 1:18.554 +14.186 13:15:45.691 2 1:05.702 +1.185 13:07:56.364 20 1:04.713 3:31:42.785
10 4:00.787 +2:56.419 13:19:46.478 3 1:05.572 +1.055 13:09:01.936 Best Tm: 1:04.713
1 1:05.09 +0.728 13:20:51.574 4 1:05.804 +1.287 13:10:07.740
12 1:04.847 +0479 13:21:56.421 5 1:05.319 +0.802 13:11:13.059
13 1:04.856 +0.483 13:23:01.277 6 1:05.510 +0.993 13:12:18.569 (5) Ryan Yardley
14 1:04.612 +0.244 13:24:05.889 7 1:05.604 +1.087 13:13:24.173 1 1:06.559 +1.722 3:05:48.665
15 1:05.148 +0.780 13:25:11.037 8 1:05.150 +0.633 13:14:29.323 2 1:06.295 +1.458 3:06:54.960
16 1:04.776 +0.408 13:26:15.813 P9 1:17.707 +13.190 13:15:47.030 3 1:05.897 +1.060 3:08:00.857
Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacquie Mannes Orbits

Race Director TRS - Shayne Harris
Race Director BNT V8s Toyota 86 - Craig Finlayson

Race Director V8 Utes Form. 1600 - Adam Simmons

Printed: 8/02/2018 1:39:55 p.m.
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MotorSport

New Zealand

MNMANFEILD

NZ Grand Prix

Castrol Toyota Racing Series

Practice 1

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:00:46

Manfeild 3.030 km

_

8/02/2018 01:30 p.m. . . .

I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap | LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 1:05.681 +0.844 3:09:06.538 BestTm: 1:04.901
5 1:05.681 +0.844 3:10:12.219
6 1:05.523 +0.686 13:11:17.742
7 1:06.236 +139 13:112:23.978 (15) James Pul
8 1:05.541 +0.704 13:13:29.519 1 1:06.439 +1529 13:06:53.940
p9 1:18.456 +13.619 13:14:47.975 2 1:08.811 +3.901 13:08:02.751
10 3:38.028 +2:33.191 3:18:26.003 3 1:06.435 +1.525 13:09:09.186
1 1:05.714 +0.877 13:19:31.717 4 1:05.961 +1.051 13:10:15.147
12 1:05.822 +0.985 13:20:37.539 5 1:05.469 +0.559 13:11:20.616
13 1:05.453 +0616 3:21:42.992 6 1:05.648 +0738 13:112:26.264
14 1:05.121 +0.284 13:22:48.113 7 1:05.384 +0474 13:13:31.648
15 1:05.376 +0.539 3:23:53.489 8 1:05.427 +0517 13:14:37.075
16 1:05.188 +0351 13:24:58.677 9 1:05.183 +0.273 13:15:42.258
17 1:05.397 +0.560 13:26:04.074 p10 1:17.552 +12.642 13:16:59.810
18 1:05.072 40235 3:27:09.146 11 5:24.983 +4:20.073 3:22:24.793
19 1:05.129 +0292 13:28:14.275 12 1:11.768 +6.858 13:23:36.561
20 1:05.210 +0373 3:29:19.485 3 1:05.665 +0755 13:24:42.226
21 1:05.055 +0218 3:30:24.540 4 1:05.121 +0211 13:25:47.347
» 1:04.837 3:31:20.377 15 1:05.115 +0.205 3:26:52.462
BestTm: 1:04.837 16 1:05.303 +0393 13:27:57.765
17 1:05.331 +0421 3:29:03.096
18 1:05.907 +0997 3:30:09.003
(4) Reid Harker 19 1:04.910 13:31:13.913
Pl 1.27.7%5 22.857 13:07:10.675 BestTm: 1:04.910
2 3:16.572 r2:11.684 3:10:27.247
3 1:06.099 +1211 3:11:33.346
4 1:05.968 +1.080 13:12:39.314 (47) Kenny Smith
5 1:05.930 +1.042 13:13:45.244 1 1:09.779 +2844 13:06:40.014
6 1:05.460 0572 3:14:50.704 p2 1:23.175 +16.240 3:08:03.189
7 1:05.355 40467 3:15:56.059 3 3:56.666 +2:49.731 3:11:59.855
p8 1:18.433 +13.545 13:17:14.492 4 1:07.648 +0713 13:13:07.503
9 4:23.355 +3:18.467 13:21:37.847 5 1:07.209 +0.274 13114114712
10 1:05.423 +0.535 13:22:43.270 6 1:07.536 +0.601 13:15:22.248
1 1:05.289 +0401 13:23:48.559 7 1:07.340 +0.405 13:16:29.588
12 1:05.153 +0.265 13:24:53712 8 1:07.222 +0.287 13:17:36.810
13 1:05.448 0560 3:25:59.160 p9 1:20.722 +13.787 3:18:57.532
14 1:05.150 +0262 13:27:04.310 10 5:31.692 +4:24.757 3:24:29.224
15 1:13.776 +8.883 13:28:18.086 u 1:07.139 +0.204 13:25:36.363
16 1:04.959 40071 3:29:23.045 12 1:07.038 +0.103 3:26:43.401
17 1:04.888 3:30:27.933 13 1:06.950 +0.015 3:27:50.351
p18 1:21.426 +16.538 13:31:49.359 14 1:11.466 +4531 13:29:01.817
Best Tm: 1:04.888 15 1:06.935 3:30:08.752
16 1:07.275 +0340 3:31:16.027
Best Tm: 1:06.935
(11) Taylor Cockerton
i T:06.984 +2083 $3:05:54.027
2 1:06.312 +1411 3:07:00.339
3 1:05.657 +0.756 3:08:05.996
4 1:05.864 +0.963 3:09:11.860
5 1:05.931 +1.030 13:10:17.791
6 1:05.302 +0.401 3:11:23.003
7 1:05.151 +0250 3:12:28.244
8 1:04.991 +0.090 3:13:33.235
9 1:04.980 +0.079 3:14:38.215
10 1:05.083 +0.182 3:15:43.298
11 1:05.178 +0277 3:16:48.476
12 1:05.081 +0.180 3:17:53.557
13 1:05.248 +0347 3:18:58.805
p14 1:20.832 +15.931 3:20:19.637
15 3:48.457 +2:43.556 3:24:08.004
16 1:05.565 +0.664 3:25:13.659
17 1:05.006 +0.105 3:26:18.665
18 1:13.591 +8.690 3:27:32.256
19 1:05.404 +0.503 3:28:37.660
20 1:04.901 3:29:42.561
21 1:04.994 +0093 3:30:47.555
Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacquie Mannes Orbits

Race Director TRS - Shayne Harris
Race Director BNT V8s Toyota 86 - Craig Finlayson

Race Director V8 Utes Form. 1600 - Adam Simmons
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